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DE LOS MESES DE ENERO A OCTUBRE

Nivel
Desde:

28 Hasta:28 Ent. 
Desde:

2 Hasta: 2 Clase 
Desde:

1 Hasta: 1 Prog. 
Desde:

1 Hasta: 1 Pry/Act
Desde:

5 Hasta: 5 FF 
Desde:

0 Hasta:99 Obj 
Desde:

0 Hasta: 999 Financiador 
Desde:

1 Hasta: 999

Departamento 
Desde:

0 Hasta: 99

 28    2 UNIVERSIDAD NACIONAL DEL ESTE

 100
 200
 300
 800
 900

SERVICIOS PERSONALES
SERVICIOS NO PERSONALES 
BIENES DE CONSUMO E INSUMOS
TRANSFERENCIAS
OTROS GASTOS 

Entidad:       15.904.437.375 -         25.000.000       15.879.437.375       11.463.555.100        4.415.882.275       11.169.137.290          294.417.810

      15.904.437.375Total General: -         25.000.000       15.879.437.375       11.463.555.100        4.415.882.275       11.169.137.290          294.417.810
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